ArcFeed 200

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

ArcFeed 200

Product code
Output 100% ED
Wire feed mechanism

Wire feed speed adjustment

Rated power

Gun connection

Wire spool diameter, max.

Filler wire sizes (Cored filler wires)

Filler wire sizes (Self-shielded flux-cored wires)
Filler wire sizes (Solid wires)

Operating temperature range

External dimensions LXWxH

Weight (no accessories)

Degree of protection
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6120200
300 A
4-roll

0...18 m/min (with small drive roll)
0...25 m/min (with large drive roll)
0...18 m/min (with small drive roll)

150 W

Euro

200 mm

1.2...2.0 mm
1.6...2.0 mm
1.0...1.6 mm
-20...+40 °C

510 x 200 x 310 mm
11 kg

IP23S
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