## **ArcFeed 200**



## **TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS**

## ArcFeed 200

Archeed 200	
Product code	6120200
Output 100% ED	300 A
Wire feed mechanism	4-roll
Wire feed speed adjustment	018 m/min (with small drive roll) 025 m/min (with large drive roll) 018 m/min (with small drive roll)
Rated power	150 W
Gun connection	Euro
Wire spool diameter, max.	200 mm
Filler wire sizes (Cored filler wires)	1.22.0 mm
Filler wire sizes (Self-shielded flux-cored wires)	1.62.0 mm
Filler wire sizes (Solid wires)	1.01.6 mm
Operating temperature range	-20 +40 °C
External dimensions LxWxH	510 × 200 × 310 mm
Weight (no accessories)	11 kg
Degree of protection	IP23S